B. t#h - $45ER84% / Upper shaft and needle bar mechanism

< KE-430HS,BE-438HS A /
For KE-430HS,BE-438HS >

< KE-430HXHA / For KE-430HX >

KE-430HX, 430HS/BE-438HX, 438HS-123



B. L#h - £4#B84% / Upper shaft and needle bar mechanism

REF.NO CODE QTY RES NAME OF PARTS RM
<KE-430HXF3> <For KE-430HX>

44+ SB7472101 1/ \JARIDY= NEEDLE BAR D ASSY
<KE-430HS, BE-438HS > <For KE-430HS, BE-438HS>

44+ SB4149001 UAVENZA NEEDLE BAR S
<BE-438HXF3> <For BE-438HX>

44+ SB1021101 1[/\JR2D NEEDLE BARD

45 144458001 NTBEIYFRARTI5T SET SCREW SM3.57-40X4.5

46 SB1024001 /NIRRT AZILD NEEDLE BAR BUSH D

47 012500536 1|77 ES5X5 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M5X5
<KE-430HXF3> <For KE-430HX>

48+ SB7483001 1/ \JARDA%JLUC NEEDLE BAR BUSH UC

49 SB7476001 UES D Z Ewl H AIR CYLINDER CAP ASSY

50 SB7558001 NFaoho443 MIDDLE PLATE

51 062400616 2|F~04X6 SCREW PAN M4X6

52 149547000 1|13—k+HT CORD HOLDER 4N

53+ S00480000 1|a—FRILFH#5 CORD HOLDER 5N

54+ 0A5401006 2|+F+~+H=4X10DB SCREW PAN (S/P WASHER) M4X10

55 SB7473101 NTF7 /XIS AIR NOZZLE ASSY

56 012400436 117 ES4X4 SET SCREW SOCKET (FT) M4X4

57 062401016 2|F~R34X10 SCREW PAN M4X10
<KE-430HS 3> <For KE-430HS>
<BE-438HX, BE-438HS > <For BE-438HX, BE-438HS>

48+ SB6768001 1 IR A%)LU NEEDLE BAR BUSH U

53+ S$10243000 1|F482 952 TNK-3N CORD HOLDER:NK-3N

54+ 0A5401006 1|+ F Y 424X10DB SCREW PAN (S/P WASHER) M4X10
<KE-430HX-3,-1 > <For KE-430HX-3,-1>
<KE-430HS-3f> <For KE-430HS-3>

58+ 107415014 1|22 /7\1)DPX5 NEEDLE, DPX5
<KE-430HX-5F> <For KE-430HX-5>
<KE-430HS-5/3> <For KE-430HS-5>

58+ S37928019 112227\ DPXTINY NEEDLE, DPX17NY
<KE-430HX-KF3> <For KE-430HX-K>

58+ 107415009 1[22/\1)DPX5 NEEDLE, DPX5
<BE-438HX, BE-438HS > <For BE-438HX, BE-438HS>

58+ S$37928012 112227\ DPXTINY NEEDLE, DPX17NY

KE-430HX, 430HS/BE-438HX, 438HS-123



jbou
Texte surligné 

jbou
Texte surligné 




